
B2 (Sunday & Public Holidays)

Laindon - Langdon Hills - Basildon
Sundays

B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2
Notes
Laindon, Fenton Way, Near 07:30 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30
Laindon, Laindon Centre, O/s 07:37 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37
Laindon, Laindon Railway Station, Stand A 07:39 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39
Langdon Hills, Westley Road, Adj 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:44
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Station, Stop J 07:53 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:52

Basildon - Langdon Hills - Laindon
Sundays

B2 B2 B2 B2 B2
Notes
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Station, Stop J 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00
Basildon, Hospital (Northbound), Northbound 09:05 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:05
Langdon Hills, Westley Road, Adj 09:11 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:11
Laindon, Laindon Railway Station, Stand B 09:17 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:17
Laindon, Laindon Centre, Opp 09:18 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:18
Laindon, Fenton Way, S-bound 09:23 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:23


	Sheet1

